

MR 3054

Katra

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Khanpur to Dhamor Path

DIVISION

Sanjeev Construction

SUB-DIVISION

MB.No-1135

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -					
Dharmaj Path					to
Name of Agency: -					
Agreement No: -					
Rate -					
Date of order issued -					
Date of completion -					
(1) clearing and grubbing of					
wood land including					
uprooting wild vegetation, grass					
etc complete,					
50 x 30.00 x 2.00 =					3000.00
45 x 30.00 x 2.00 =					2700.00
35 x 30.00 x 2.00 =					2100.00
23 x 30.00 x 2.00 =					1380.00
20 x 30.00 x 2.00 =					1200.00
10 x 30.00 x 2.00 =					600.00
					10900.00
					1004 dec

2nd Final Bill

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. •	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract qty. of work</u>					
(1) clearing and grubbing, road					
land including existing					
etc complete,					
vide qty. page no - 25					
1.04 hee @ 49996.70/hee					= 51472.00 ✓
(2) construction of subgrade and					
caution shoulders with					
approved material etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 25					
2181.60 m ³ @ 176.75/m ³					= 38598.00 ✓
(3) construction of drains by					
providing well graded material					
etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 25					
160.80 m ³ @ 2052.96/m ³					= 330106.00 ✓
(4) providing laying of specially					
and compacting same wherever					
as per spec-2 etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 25					
128.91 m ³ @ 3706.58/m ³					= 477815.00 ✓

Continuation

51244996.00

Particulars

Details of actual measurement

No. L. B. D.

Contents of area

(5) Providing, laying & compacting

WBM mg-3 etc complete.

~~etc~~ vide qty. page no. - 96

203.84 m² @ 3431.66/m² = 696078.00

(6) Providing and applying

coat with bitumen Emulsion

(SS-1) etc complete.

vide qty. page no. - 96

2704.94 m² @ 40.95/m² = 110951.00

(7) Providing and applying

tar coat with bitumen

Emulsion etc complete.

vide qty. page no. - 96

22927.54 m² @ 13.88/m² = 318234.00

(8) Providing, laying and

rolling of mss perm stone

etc complete.

vide qty. page no. - 96

32321.54 m² @ 196.89/m² = 636411.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) perishing and logging SDR with 100-100 TPI butch type					
1000 sq ft complete					✓
side dty. page no 7/28					
492.325 m ² @ 10037.42 m ² =					4942125 m ²
(10) Rec mus grade Klonene local store of standard design etc complete					
side dty. page no 1/27					✓
Rec no @ 2360.32 / m ² =					14162.00
(11) Rec mus grade Klonene local store of standard design etc complete, even same					
side dty. page no 1/27					
21.00 m @ 638.07 / m ² =					13399.00
(12) perishing and drying of extra collected corn Equilateral & Triangle etc complete					
side dty. page no 27					✓
20.00 m @ 3594.75 / m ² =					71895.00

Continuation

138048145=10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13.) Boundary and fixing of recto-rectangular 600m Circular etc (concrete), side qty. Page no- 28 Area = 4820.93/m $\frac{1}{2}$ 19282.00 ✓					
(14.) Boundary & fixing of recto-rectangular 600m x 920m rectangular etc concrete side qty. Page no- 28 Area = 4694.92/m = 28190.00 ✓					
(15.) Rec m/s grade boundary pillar etc concrete. side qty. Page no- 28 78 m @ 489.19/m = 38191.00 ✓					
(16.) Boundary and laying of hot asphalt 45m thick etc, concrete, side qty. Page no- 28 1040.00 m @ 735.40/m = 764816.00 ✓					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12.) mending and dogging at hot applied thermopne compound etc complete.					
vide qty. papers - 29					
Acid ink					
	233	92	1/2		2942.00
(18.) painting and Husing at typical masonry board with logs etc complete,					
vide qty. page no - 23					
	3.00				
	111	25.01	1/2		33360.00

(19.) Planking done by the	
road side in foundation	
laid out concrete.	
vide dy. log No. 33	
Shim D. 800/30/m	= 208078
	Rs 914298
MS T 12	Rs 1692158
Labour cell 14.	Rs 91430
	Rs 10,33572
less 1st. L. low	(-) Rs 1033157
	Rs 920845
	Rs 908680
less for Mr. Bhat	Rs 211615
	Rs 687020
	Rs 5.6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

39

Particulars

Details of actual measurement

Contents of area

No.

L.

B.

D.

material statement same for

Page no - 30

Ramegh

5/6/21

de

2nd floor

Total Value of W/D Rs 9155000 = w

Less P. payment of Rs 9086800 = w

Rs 68200 = w

W/D 5th 18/8/21

Memo of payment of Rs 68200 = w

BY Roy M/D → 15000 = w

BY S.D @ 5% → 3410 = w

" G. Tax @ 1% → 682 = w

" L. C. B. E. @ 1% → 682 = w

" C. G. S. T @ 1% → 682 = w

" S. G. S. T @ 1% → 682 = w

" Ext. of tax → 6820 = w

Total Deduction → 27958 = w

BY CFMS → 40242 = w

Total Rs 68200 = w

passed for Rs 68200 = w Sixty eight thousand two hundred

Executive Engineer

RWD, W.D. Muz, East-2